
Winter School Holiday

Activities at PCYC North
Sydney
COST: $70 per day

AGES: 5-12 years 

TIME: 8:30-3pm

BOOK NOW

ADDITIONAL INFO: Water bottle, lunch, enclosed shoes
Optional: Add extended hours 3pm-6pm ($30) | Lunch Order $10 

Mon 3rd July Floor is Lava & Multisport

Tue 4th July Soccer & Laser Tag

Wed 5th July Ninja Warrior & Multisport

Thur 6th July Basketball & Disco

Fri 7th July Ultimate Sporting Challenge

Mon 10th July Ninja Warrior & Multisport

Tues 11th July Soccer & Dodgeball

Wed 12th July Ultimate Sporting Challenge

Thur 13th July Floor Is Lava & Multisport

Fri 14th July Basketball & Laser Tag

Contact us: northsydney@pcycnsw.org.au or 9955 2944


